3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

[BONKTOKEN.APP]

[BONKTOKEN.APP]

RETIK

BONK

BONK

LIDOUSDT

[LIDO.WORK]

BRETTBASE.TOP ]

RENDER

BONK

RETIK

RETIK
Airdapp.net

BRETT [

POLYGON
Oxf9adf981353716901ae5fa8lala8as4472f50b3f

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

8,750 UR AIRDROP

745,900 YOUR TOKENS

745,000 YOUR TOKEN

7,680 NS

929 )

8 OUR COINS

36,845 RDROP

8,750 IRDROP
1.000000000000000000 .net

550,000 M AIRDROP

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xf9adf981353716901ae5fa81a0a8a54472f50b3f

Date & time

2024-07-18
01:14:15

2024-07-17
04:03:40

2024-07-03
03:38:56

2024-06-17
02:29:45

2024-06-12
03:42:08

2024-06-10
03:49:52

2024-06-03
03:45:19

2024-06-02
04:21:18

2024-06-01
03:45:16

Transaction Id

Ox6aa8a081a59a0c1027f1

2175645f225c4bbd63083e

0778eb780751e880cd7fc?

0x26e0e53d13a656e803d1

4d21130ce392a8a12127bé6

£1258del13d62f695031406

Ox664964ec55%9ect9536e8

eb7af7bb9fccd4c98219%9e4

e2e8d9618db63f14df47dd

Ox824fbbfbal78aff60570

c03c39bh9affc49b93e772

d02el1f156f902c265aedbe

Oxd1cac5d2497b20928066

d8dellf4fa681002baassh

46d911980b4036b00a017a

Ox652b3d23dcath5aa47ca

d2d49893166697b0b148e8

elbf845ff1b452d17b3cel

Oxbe89006b8dbc2b65%aff

64331165da9c388e0e9188

01feb5a4b323h90falédas

Oxf52a041a4998abclc6T0

ebeeb5d467ead61042f588

432b773f2bd51d86fhSabc

0xeb649983641e5778d9085

a9d9ec29dbddccceb3906a

1a48c747c926aecédd4a2774

Amount

+1.0000000000000000

00 .net

+ 929 )

+ 36,845 RDROP

+ 550,000 M AIRDROP

+ 8,750 UR AIRDROP

+ 8,750 IRDROP

+ 743,500 YOUR TOKEN

+ 7,340 NS

+ 745,900 YOUR
TOKENS

2/3


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6aa8a081a59a0c1027f12175645f225c4bbd63083e0778eb780751e880cd7fc9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6aa8a081a59a0c1027f12175645f225c4bbd63083e0778eb780751e880cd7fc9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6aa8a081a59a0c1027f12175645f225c4bbd63083e0778eb780751e880cd7fc9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x26e0e53d13a656e803d14d21130ce392a8a12127b6f1258de13d62f695031406
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x26e0e53d13a656e803d14d21130ce392a8a12127b6f1258de13d62f695031406
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x26e0e53d13a656e803d14d21130ce392a8a12127b6f1258de13d62f695031406
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x664964ec559ecf9536e8eb7af7bb9fccd4c98219e4e2e8d9618db63f14df47dd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x664964ec559ecf9536e8eb7af7bb9fccd4c98219e4e2e8d9618db63f14df47dd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x664964ec559ecf9536e8eb7af7bb9fccd4c98219e4e2e8d9618db63f14df47dd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x824fbbfba178aff60570c03c39bb9affc49b93e772d02e1f156f902c265aedbe
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x824fbbfba178aff60570c03c39bb9affc49b93e772d02e1f156f902c265aedbe
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x824fbbfba178aff60570c03c39bb9affc49b93e772d02e1f156f902c265aedbe
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd1cac5d2497b20928066d8de11f4fa681002baa45b46d911980b4036b00a017a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd1cac5d2497b20928066d8de11f4fa681002baa45b46d911980b4036b00a017a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd1cac5d2497b20928066d8de11f4fa681002baa45b46d911980b4036b00a017a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x652b3d23dcafb5aa47cad2d49893166697b0b148e8e1bf845ff1b452d17b3ce1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x652b3d23dcafb5aa47cad2d49893166697b0b148e8e1bf845ff1b452d17b3ce1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x652b3d23dcafb5aa47cad2d49893166697b0b148e8e1bf845ff1b452d17b3ce1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbe89006b8dbc2b659aff64331f65da9c388e0e9f8801fe65a4b323b90fa16d44
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbe89006b8dbc2b659aff64331f65da9c388e0e9f8801fe65a4b323b90fa16d44
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbe89006b8dbc2b659aff64331f65da9c388e0e9f8801fe65a4b323b90fa16d44
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf52a041a4998abc1c6f0ebee65d467ead61042f588432b773f2bd51d86fb5abc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf52a041a4998abc1c6f0ebee65d467ead61042f588432b773f2bd51d86fb5abc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf52a041a4998abc1c6f0ebee65d467ead61042f588432b773f2bd51d86fb5abc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe649983641e5778d9085a9d9ec29dbddccceb3906a1a48c747c926aec6d42774
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe649983641e5778d9085a9d9ec29dbddccceb3906a1a48c747c926aec6d42774
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe649983641e5778d9085a9d9ec29dbddccceb3906a1a48c747c926aec6d42774

10

11

Date & time

2024-05-28
04:23:36

2024-05-22
03:22:03

Transaction Id

Ox0c9f15aa72c7cde5d832

04f2af5fed3cal3l295d68

a9%9efebc2chBed3863dc23

0x649b50fb3ef%eea7148f

209df9c2d210b38b0c891c

75f4259552476d4bah1448

Amount

+ 745,900 YOUR
TOKENS

+ 6,400 OUR COINS

3/3


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0c9f15aa72c7cde5d83204f2af5fed3ca131295d68a99efebc2cb0ed3863dc23
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0c9f15aa72c7cde5d83204f2af5fed3ca131295d68a99efebc2cb0ed3863dc23
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0c9f15aa72c7cde5d83204f2af5fed3ca131295d68a99efebc2cb0ed3863dc23
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x649b50fb3ef9eea7148f209df9c2d210b38b0c891c75f4259552476d4bab1448
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x649b50fb3ef9eea7148f209df9c2d210b38b0c891c75f4259552476d4bab1448
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x649b50fb3ef9eea7148f209df9c2d210b38b0c891c75f4259552476d4bab1448

